
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

1 

95 

5 

94 

53 

18 

28 

11 

56 

14 

6 

92 

69 

65 

33 

13 

81 

96 

12 

82 

42 

29 

99 

38 

31 

21 

8 

49 

Name 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Scott DEROUE 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Jorke ERWIG 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Troy BEINLICH 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Filip FEIGL 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Mate SZAMADO 

Bryan COHEN 

Max MUCKLE 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Valentin FOLGER 

Max ZACHMANN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Fabio SARASINO 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Marvin KREIMES 

Jur WATTEL 

Jaiden BLOKZIJL 

Klasse 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

IDM SSP300 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

DNK 

HUN 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

NOR 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

5 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:52.808 

1:53.057 

1:53.260 

1:53.811 

1:53.863 

1:54.844 

1:55.280 

1:55.449 

1:55.469 

1:55.478 

1:55.690 

1:55.790 

1:55.855 

1:56.049 

1:56.581 

1:56.666 

1:56.841 

1:57.492 

1:57.508 

1:57.634 

1:58.091 

1:58.123 

1:58.129 

1:58.585 

1:59.317 

2:00.213 

2:00.569 

2:00.892 

Diff. 

0.249 

0.452 

1.003 

1.055 

2.036 

2.472 

2.641 

2.661 

2.670 

2.882 

2.982 

3.047 

3.241 

3.773 

3.858 

4.033 

4.684 

4.700 

4.826 

5.283 

5.315 

5.321 

5.777 

6.509 

7.405 

7.761 

8.084 

Abstand 

0.249 

0.203 

0.551 

0.052 

0.981 

0.436 

0.169 

0.020 

0.009 

0.212 

0.100 

0.065 

0.194 

0.532 

0.085 

0.175 

0.651 

0.016 

0.126 

0.457 

0.032 

0.006 

0.456 

0.732 

0.896 

0.356 

0.323 

In Runde 

8 

7 

5 

6 

4 

9 

8 

2 

7 

2 

3 

9 

6 

7 

3 

8 

8 

7 

2 

8 

2 

3 

8 

4 

9 

4 

8 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#82 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#18 + #56 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
IDM SSP pit lane open at 16:45 
#18 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
TWIN CUP #17 come to the stewards immediately 

Gedruckt: 06.05.2022 17:31:14 

Chief Timekeeper Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the Course Marcel PUTSCHE DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 
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IDM DEKRA Lausitzring/D 

IDM Supersport 300 

Free Practice 3 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 16:20:00 

Lausitzring/D 4,255 km 

06.05.2022 16:05 


